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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 01/21/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm The Chicago Cellar Boys Snyder Recital Hall
Sat 03/19/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Symphonic Band Concert Freed Center Main Stage
Fri 03/25/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Academy Brass Quintet Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 03/30/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Tower Duo: Guest Artist Snyder Recital Hall
Mon 04/04/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Faculty Showcase Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/08/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Steel Band & Percussion Ens. Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Sun 04/10/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Dillon Robbins: Senior Composition Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Wed 04/20/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Small Ensembles Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/22/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm TBS - Women in Music Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Sun 04/24/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Maegan Bouchonville: Senior Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Fri 04/29/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm University Singers: Spring Concert Snyder Recital Hall
Sun 05/01/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Spring Band Festival: Concert Freed Center Main Stage
Mon 05/02/2022 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Concert: Composer's Workshop Snyder Recital Hall
Tue 05/03/2022 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Concert: Jazz Band The Bear Cave (in McIntosh)
Fri 05/06/2022 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Symphony Orchestra Concert Freed Center Main Stage
Sat 05/07/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Ben Morris: Senior Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Sat 05/07/2022 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Makenzie Regedanz: Senior Recital Snyder Recital Hall
Sun 05/08/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Ethan Mann: Senior Recital Snyder Recital Hall


